The Best Way To Automate Your Process
Limit Switches
for Ordinary &
Hazardous Locations
Max-Air Technology, Inc.  •  114 Resource Drive •  Wentzville, MO 63385  •   United States of America
Tel +1.636.272.4934 • Toll Free 888.842.9998 •  Fax 636.272.4937  •  www.maxairtech.com  •  info@maxairtech.com
Limit Switches Technical Brochure
Max-Air Technology Inc. | Rotary Actuators & Valve Automation Solutions

NAMUR standard mounting design is compatible with
all Max-Air pneumatic actuators.
48 Series Part Number Builder
B - SERIES
48 = NEMA 4/4X/7/9, IP67
C - CONDUIT ENTRIES
1 = 1/2” NPT (2 Places)
2 = M20 x 1.5 (2 Places)
D - SWITCH QUANTITY
2 = Two (2) Switches
4 = Four (4) Switches (MS Type Only)
F - MATERIAL & COLOR
M = Aluminum, black
7 = Stainless Steel
H - BRACKET
 0 = None
3 = 3 = 30x80x30 Namur
6 = Universal Bracket
A = MS-LSB-01 (30x80x20 Namur)
B = MS-LSB-02 (30x80x30 Namur)
E = MS-LSB-05 (30x130x30 Namur)
I - BOARD OPTIONS
Blank = Standard 7-8-7-8 (Single Coil SV)
1 = Circuit Board 7-8-7-9 (Dual Coil SV)
2 = Circuit board 7-8-9-10
E - INDICATOR TYPE
0 = STD, Open/Closed, Yellow/Red
2 = Lport, 3way
3 = Tport, 3way
4 = Arrow, 3way
5 = Open/Close, Red/Green
G - SWITCHES & SENSORS
CODE
0
S
M
Q
A
B
D
E
F
G
H
K
L
N
P
DESCRIPTION
Silver Plated Switches SPDT
Gold Plated Switches SPDT
Magnetic Reed Switches SPDT
Low Temp Magnetic Reed Switches SPDT
IFM NS5002
IFM IS5001
IFM IS5026
IFM IS0003
P&F NJ2-V3-N
P&F NBB2-V3-E2
P&F NBB3-V3-Z4
P&F NBB2-V3-E3
P&F NBB2-V3-E0
P&F NCB2-V3-N0
IFM IS5004
TYPE
MS

K
L
41 Series Part Number Builder
B - SERIES
41 = Technopolymer Housing, NEMA 4/4X
D - CONDUIT ENTRIES
1 = 1/2” NPT
2 = M20x1.5
F - MATERIAL & COLOR
T = Technopolymer, Black
C - SWITCH QUANTITY
2 = Two (2) Switches
H - BRACKET
T = Technopolymer 30x80x30
I - SPECIAL OPTIONS
Blank = Standard 7-8-7-8
   (Single Coil) SV
E - INDICATOR TYPE
S = Open Close, Yellow/Black
DESCRIPTION
Silver Plated Mechanical Switches SPDT
Gold Plated Mechanical Switches SPDT
Low Power Magnetic Reed Switches SPDT
IFM NS5002
IFM IS5001
IFM IS5026
IFM IS0003
P&F NJ2-V3-N
P&F NBB2-V3-E2
P&F NBB3-V3-Z4
P&F NBB2-V3-E3
P&F NBB2-V3-E0
TYPE
MS
MS
PS
IS
IS
IS
IS
IS
IS
IS
IS
IS
45 Series Part Number Builder
A - SWITCH TYPE
North American Approvals
MS = Mechanical
PS = Magnetic
IS = Inductive Proximity
European Approvals
BE = Mechanical
BX =  Mechanical (Gold Plated)
BM = Magnetive Proximity
BS = Inductive Proximity
B - SERIES
45 = NEMA 4/4X, IP67
C - CONDUIT ENTRIES
1 = 1/2” NPT (2 Places)
2 = M20 x 1.5 (2 Places)
D - SWITCH QUANTITY
2 = Two (2) Switches
F - MATERIAL & COLOR
M = Aluminum, black
7 = Stainless Steel
H - BRACKET
0 = None
3 = 30x80x30 Namur
6 = Universal Bracket
A = MS-LSB-01 (30x80x20 Namur)
B = MS-LSB-02 (30x80x30 Namur)
E = MS-LSB-05 (30x130x30 Namur)
I - BOARD OPTIONS
Blank = Standard 7-8-7-8 (Single Coil SV)
1 = Circuit Board 7-8-7-9 (Dual Coil SV)
2 = Circuit board 7-8-9-10
E - INDICATOR TYPE
0 = STD, Open/Closed, Yellow/Red
2 = Lport, 3way
3 = Tport, 3way
4 = Arrow, 3way
5 = Open/Close, Red/Green
G - SWITCHES & SENSORS
CODE
0
S
0
A
B
D
E
F
G
H
K
L
N
DESCRIPTION
Silver Plated Mechanical Switches SPDT
Gold Plated Mechanical Switches SPDT
Low Power Magnetic Reed Switches SPDT
IFM NS5002
IFM IS5001
IFM IS5026
IFM IS0003
P&F NJ2-V3-N
P&F NBB2-V3-E2

Table of Contents
Pg - Description
02 - Part Number Builder
05 - Table of Contents
06 - Features & Benefits
08 - Switch Types
10 - 48 Series Exploded Views, Materials, & Dimensions
12 - 45 Series Exploded Views, Materials, & Dimensions
14 - 41 Series Exploded Views, Materials, & Dimensions
16 - Wiring Diagrams
Limit Switches
Standard & hazardous duty limit switch boxes available with mechanical, proximity, or inductive switches.
STANDARD WARRANTY
Max-Air Technology Inc. | The Best Way to Automate Your Process
Max-Air Technology provides the following warranty regarding products manufactured by it. THE WARRANTY STATED HEREIN IS EXPRESSLY IN LIEU